
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
AD VALOREM TAXES
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$2,506.15

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Received By

If Received By

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

04/24/2008

  General Fund

  General

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

158,400
158,400

0000

0000

158,400

25.00

0.0980
0.3102

0.4566
5.1011

2.0000

Paid

4.7670

0.6925
0.6460

Apr 30, 2008

Apr 30, 2008

0.1174

158,400
158,400
158,400

158,400
158,400
158,400
158,400

158,400
158,400

015-07-00002524

25.00

$2,592.33

29.86
61.24

142.54

0.3866
0.1885

0.8999

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN
1246 SW 13TH PL
BOCA RATON, FL    33486

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN
1246 SW 13TH PL
BOCA RATON, FL    33486

067   Solid Waste MSBU

3119384

3119384

0
0

15.6638

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67 PARCEL A: E1/2 OF
LOT 5 BLK J
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67
PARCEL A: E1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK J
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

755.09

Receipt #

316.80
102.33
109.69
49.14
15.52

808.01
72.33

0
18.60

158,400
158,400

0

158,400
0

158,400
0

158,400

158,400
158,400 0

0

0
0
0
0

158,400

$2,481.15

158,400
158,400

158,400
158,400




