ACCOUNT	NUMBER E	ESCROWCD MILLAGECO	DE			
3119	0384	0000				
ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN 1246 SW 13TH PL BOCA RATON, FL 33486			03658 W (GLEN		
		Scan to pay	LEISURE LOT 5 BL	ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 F	PG 67 PARCEL	A: E1/2 OF
				ional Legal on Tax Roll		
			Exemption	•		
				E., SUITE 100 · INVERNES	S, FL 34450-4298	<u>3 • (352) 341-6500</u>
TAXING		AD VALOR ASSESSED E		TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES
UTHORITY		VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED
eneral County		159 400	0	158,400	0.4566	70.22
Fire District General Fund		158,400 158,400	0 0	158,400	0.4566 5.1011	72.33 808.01
Health Dept.		158,400	0	158,400	0.0980	15.52
Library		158,400	0	158,400	0.3102	49.14
Transportation Trust		158,400 158,400	0 0	158,400 158,400	0.6925	109.69
Schools Discretionary Schools Capital Outlay		158,400	0	158,400	0.6460 2.0000	102.33 316.80
Schools Local Req'd Effort		158,400	Ő	158,400	4.7670	755.09
Mosquito Control		158,400	0	158,400	0.1174	18.60
Hospital		158,400	0	158,400	0.8999	142.54
SWFWMD Coastal Coastal		158,400	0	158,400	0.1885	29.86
General		158,400	0	158,400	0.3866	61.24
				TOTAL	15.6638	\$2,481.15
		NON-AD VALOREN		ITS		
	EVYING AUTHORITY		RATE			AMOUNT
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU			25.00			25.00
						25.00
			25.00	DREMASSESSMENTS		25.00 \$25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU		\$2,506.15	25.00	DREMASSESSMENTS		\$25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU	AND ASSESSMENTS	\$2,506.15	25.00	DREMASSESSMENTS		\$25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU		\$2,506.15	25.00	DREM ASSESSMENTS		\$25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A	AND ASSESSMENTS	\$2,506.15	25.00	DREMASSESSMENTS		\$25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00		25.00	DREM ASSESSMENTS		\$25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C.	2007 Pai NOTICE OF	25.00 NON-AD VALC	DREM ASSESSMENTS	importan	\$25.00 rse side for at information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C.	2007 Pai	25.00 NON-AD VALC		importan	\$25.00 rse side for at information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR IUMBER E	2007 Pai NOTICE OF	25.00 NON-AD VALC		importan	\$25.00 rse side for at information.
57 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARREI ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNT N 3119	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR IUMBER E 0384	2007 Pai NOTICE OF ESCROW CD MILLAGECO	25.00 NON-AD VALC		Importan	\$25.00 rse side for at information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARREL ITRUS COUNTY TAX CON ACCOUNTN 3119 ALFORD JAMES & 1246 SW 13TH PL	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR IUMBER E 2384 È EILEEN	2007 Pai NOTICE OF ESCROW CD MILLAGECO	25.00 NON-AD VALC	TAXES AND NON-AD V 03658 W 0	Importan	\$25.00 rse side for at information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARREI ITRUS COUNTY TAX COL ACCOUNT N	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR IUMBER E 2384 È EILEEN	2007 Pai NOTICE OF ESCROW CD MILLAGECO	25.00 NON-AD VALC	TAXES AND NON-AD V 03658 W (LEISURE	IMPORTAN ALOREM ASSE	\$25.00 rse side for at information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES A If Received By Please Pay ANICE A. WARREL ITRUS COUNTY TAX CON ACCOUNTN 3119 ALFORD JAMES & 1246 SW 13TH PL	AND ASSESSMENTS Apr 30, 2008 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR IUMBER E 2384 È EILEEN	2007 Pai NOTICE OF ESCROW CD MILLAGECO	25.00 NON-AD VALC	TAXES AND NON-AD V 03658 W (LEISURE PARCEL	Importan	\$25.00 rse side for at information.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS. WALK-IN CUSTOMERS,